	
	         TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                   November  2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	20
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15 – 4:45)

→ Mini C Boys (6:30-8:00)


	21
→ Badminton FUNSPIEL (3:15 – 5:00)
→ Bantam Girls Bball (5-6:30)
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)
	22
→ WHS Varsity Boys Bball (4-5:30)
→ Mini C Boys (6:30-8)


	23
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15 – 4:45)

→ Ban. Boys GAME (5:30-7:30)

	24
Mini A

Tip Off Tournament


	25
Mini A   

Tip Off Tournament

	26
→ Badminton (3:15 – 4:30)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)
	27
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15 – 4:45)

→ Var. Boys TRYOUTS (5:00-7:00)


	28
→ Badminton (3:15 – 4:30)

→ Bantam Girls Bball (4:30-6)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)
	29
→ Mini C Boys (6:30-8)


	30
→ Var. Boys TRYOUTS (3:00-5:00)

→ Ban. Girls Bball (5:00 – 6:30)


	


	
	          TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                   December  2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
→ Var. Girls Bball TRYOUITS  (1:30 – 3:30)

	2

	3
→ Badminton (3:15 – 4:30)

**Grade 6 Zones @ NMS
→ Mini C Boys (5:00-6:30)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	4
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

**Grade 7 Zones @ MCS
→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	5
→ Badminton (3:15 – 4:30)

→ Var. Girls Bball (4:30-6)
**Grade 8 Zones @ CHS
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	6
→ Mini C Boys (5:00-6:30)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	7
GYM CLOSED at 12:15 for
Badminton League Finals


	8
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30)

	9
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30)
	10
→ Mini C Boys (5:00-6:30)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	11
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	12
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)


	13
→ Mini C Boys (6:30-8:00)


	14
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

→ Var. Girls Bball (5 – 6:30)


	15


	16

	17
→ Mini C Boys (5:00-6:30)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	18
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	19
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)


	20
→ Mini C Boys (6:30-8:00)


	21
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

→ Var. Girls Bball (5 – 6:30)


	22
→ Gym Closed

	23
→ Gym Closed

	24
→ Gym Closed
	25

→ Merry Christmas
	26
→ Gym Closed
	27
→ Gym Closed
	28
→ TVC (Scott Jones)
	29
→ TVC (Scott Jones)


	30
→ Gym Closed

	31
→ Gym Closed
	
	
	
	
	


	
	      TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                   January  2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1

→ New Year’s Day

	2
→ Gym Closed
	3
→ Gym Closed
	4
→ Gym Closed
	5
→ Gym Closed

	6
→ Gym Closed
	7
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	8
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	9
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	10

	11
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

→ Var. Girls Bball (5 – 6:30)


	12
GYM CLOSED FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION

	13
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30

	14
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	15
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	16
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	17
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	18
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

	19
→ Bantam Boys HOME Tourney

	20
→ Bantam Boys HOME Tourney
	21
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	22
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	23
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	24
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	25
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

	26


	27
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30
	28
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	29
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	30
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	31
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	
	


	
	         TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                   February  2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

	2
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30 

	3
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30
	4
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	5
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	6
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	7
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	8
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

	9
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30

	10
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30

	11
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	12
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	13
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	14
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	15
→ Var. Boys Bball (3:00-5:00)

	16
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30

	17
→ Var. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30
	18
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	19
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Var. Boys Bball (5:30 – 7:30)

	20
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	21
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	22

	23
→ Ban. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30

	24
→ Ban. Girls Bball (1:30 – 3:30
	25
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	26
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)


	27
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)
 → Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	28
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

	
	


	
	        TOWNSVIEW -  MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                      March 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
→ Mini A Girls (5-6:30)


	2 

	3
	4
→ March Break 
	5
→ March Break
	6
→ March Break
	7
→ March Break
	8
→ March Break
	9

	10


	11
→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	12
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45)

	13
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45

→ Bantam Boys Bball (6:30 – 8:30)

	14
→ Ban. Girls Bball (3:15-4:45
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	      TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                      April – 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15


	16
	17
	18
	19

→ Good Friday
	20

	21


	22
→ Easter Monday 
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


	
	        TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                        May – 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1


	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12



	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19


	20


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27


	28
	29
	30
	31
	


	
	      TOWNSVIEW - MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM SCHEDULE 

	
	                                        June – 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3


	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


Calendar Template by www.calendarlabs.com


